Event Receipt

The Welsh Conservative Party

1 £ 400.00

Stall Type (EX VAT)3m x 3m Pre Built (Includes stall)

10 £ 20.00
Additional Weekend Wristbands (EX VAT)

Cardiff Wales LGBT Mardi Gras
Accounts Payable

2 Windsor Temrace

Penarth

CF64 1AA

Date : 24 June 2019
Delivery Due Date : 24 June 2019

£ 400.00
£ 200.00

£600.00
£124.00
£724.00





