



Event Receipt

The Welsh Conservative Party

Ref:

Date: 24 June 2019

Delivery Due Date: 24 June 2019

Quantity	Unit Price	NET	
i	£ 400.00	£ 400.00	
Stall Type (EX. VAT) 3m x 3m Pre Built (Includes stall)			
10	£ 20.00	£ 200.00	
Additional Weekend Wristbands (EX VAT)			

Net Amount	£600.00
VAT Amount	£124.00
Gross Amount	£724.00



